27.01.63. Megeve

started: 45
finished: 24

(98]

AN D

o0

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

. Egon Zimmermann II

. Peppi Stiegler
. Karl Schranz
. Francois Bonlieu

. Adalbert Leitner
. Guy Perillat
. Michel Arpin

. Joos Minsch
. Pierre Stamos

Stefan Sodat
Paul Schmidt
Adolf Mathis

Franz Digruber
Jacques Fourno
Jean-Guy Brunnet

Giorgio Mahlknecht
Peppi Wurmer
Gian-Reto Giovanoli
Sepp Heckelmiller

Sune Johansson
Sepp Hurler

Fric Deticek

Luigi Pezza
Anaino Maekkinen

Alpine Combined, men

AUT

AUT
AUT
FRA

AUT
FRA
FRA

SUI
FRA

AUT
SUI
SUI

AUT
FRA
CND

ITA
FRG
SUI
FRG

SWE
FRG
JUG
ITA
FIN

12.73

25.75
28.69
29.55

36.57
42.31
45.74

55.52
61.27

73.82
76.39
80.26

97.08
97.16
99.44

118.12
120.03
124.83
129.53

172.84
193.19
213.98
224.14
261.38



